
Gedenkstein

Pumpe

Spielwiese Spielbalkon

Stauden &
Gräser

Gangway

Rampe

Spielplatz

Palmenrondell

Untere Terrasse

Stauden &
Gräser

Mittlere Terrasse

245

253

254

255

258

259

260
262263

264

265

267

268

269

270

271

273

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

284

285

286

287

289

290

313

314

51.80

52.60

49.10

52.70

47.02

47.35

46.90

51.80

53.40

52.60

47.55

47.53

50.50

47.01
46.00

48.95

48.95

47.55

47.55

51.00

51.80

51.80

51.80

52.60

H = 140 cm

H = 80 cm

H = 80 cm

Sch
nit

t 0
5

Rheinufer Wesseling, Ausschnitt Spielbalkon Atelier Loidl Landschaftsarchitekten
14.04.2010

1-500


